
    FEBRUARY SCHEDULE   

   Greeters Lector Servers Ushers Rosary 

Sat. 31-Jan  

Steve & Barb 
Dominique Peg Hines Taylor Schrock Steve & Barb   

     2 Langenderfers Dominique  

        

        

Sun. 1-Feb  Susan Bernath Amy Zientek Lainey Zientek Chris Lopez Lainey Z. 

   Sandy Schaffner  2 Kruegers Oliver Seibert  

        

        

Sat. 7-Feb  Dave & Jeanie Alt Jenny Graber Milan Herman 
Dave & Jeanie 
Alt  

     Makayla Felder   

     Plus ONE   

        

Sun. 8-Feb  Smith Family Matt Shields 
Anna & Marian 
Shields Joe Gonzales John 

     1 Smith John Smith Smith 

        

        

Sat. 14-Feb  Mike & Barb Britenriker Peg Hines Langenderfers Mike & Barb  

      Britenriker  

        

        

Sun. 15-Feb  Chris Lopez Dexter Krueger Kruegers Gary Morman Kruegers 

      Caleb Harrow  

        

        

Sat. 21-Feb  Paul & Deb Herring Deb Herring Cordes Paul Herring  

      Tami Bevins  

        



        

Sun. 22-Feb  

Steve & Barb 
Dominique Barb Dominique Alexa & Gia Alt Aaron Alt Judy 

     Carson Armstrong 
Steve 
Dominique Smith 

        

        

Sat. 28-Feb  Dean Thatcher Linda Lauber Seiberts JR Lauber  

      Joel Felder  

        

        

Sun. 1-Mar  Bryan & Jessica Miller Theresa McColl Millers Chuck McColl  

     Colton Rogers Bryan Miller  
 


